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Kellogg's Coco Pops Cereal Bars 25x20g
Short Product Name:
Coco Pops Cereal Bars

Kellogg’s Coco Pops Cereal Bars are the perfect way to take the delicious chocolatey taste of a bowl of Coco Pops with you anywhere you go. Our Kellogg’s Coco Pops Cereal Bar combines the Coco Pops crunch

with a milky layer in a handy bar form. This delicious cereal bar will be sure to satisfy that craving for the taste of Kellogg's Coco Pops that you know and love. Each box comes with 6, 20g Coco Pops cereal bars so

there are plenty to go around. Enjoy as part of a balanced diet and healthy lifestyle. *Please always check the label of the pack you receive as there may be differences from the information you read on site due to

stock changeover

Traded Unit GTIN: 5050083439759   Internal GTIN: 5000127780019   Supplier : Kellogg's   Suppliers Product Code : 7143975000

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

1759kJ

418kcal
12g 8.8g 27g 0.38g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 1759kJ 418kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 1759kJ 

418kCal

Carbohydrates 70g

of which sugars 27g

Fat 12g

of which saturates 8.8g

Fibre 4.3g

Protein 5.3g

Salt 0.38g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Rice (33%), vegetable oils (palm, coconut) in varying proportions, sweetened condensed skimmed MILK (10%) (skimmed MILK, sugar), glucose syrup, sugar, starch, invert sugar syrup, skimmed MILK powder

(4.5%), fat reduced cocoa powder, oligofructose, fructose, calcium carbonate, humectants (glycerol, sorbitol), MILK whey powder, BARLEY malt extract, salt, emulsifier ( SOY lecithin), flavouring, vanilla extract,

natural flavourings, antioxidants (ascorbyl palmitate, alpha tocopherol), niacin, iron, vitamin B6, riboflavin, thiamin, vitamin D, folic acid, vitamin B12.

Supplier's Product Code : 7143975000

Product Added : 25 November 2022

Last Updated by Supplier : 25 November 2022

erudus id : 0d5fd69e5451439da5556aab6e2d89e0

      

      


Contains

Cereal/Gluten


Contains

Milk


Does Not
Contain

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


Does Not
Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


Contains

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


Suitable for
Vegetarian


May not be
suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


May not be
suitable for

Coeliac
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